
GRONDPLAN +18.800

SCHAAL 1/100

5m 25m

VLOEISTOF DICHTE LOSZONE CHEMICALIËN

CHEMICAL STORAGE AREA

BUFFERSLUDGE

NITRIFICATION

DENITRIFICATION

IBC IN MOEDER-DOCHTER OPSTELLING MET LEKOPVANG

CLARIFIER

DAF

VLOEISTOF DICHTE LOSZONE CHEMICALIËN

CONTAINER BEDIENING

A1REF. 33960

DUBBELWANDIGE

TANK

CHEMIE OPSLAG

20m³

DUBBELWANDIGE

TANK

CHEMIE OPSLAG

20m³

DUBBELWANDIGE

TANK

CHEMIE OPSLAG

10m³

STAPELPLAATS

6900

4
9
5
0

7
8
5
0

16400

4
8
0
0

B
.
2

-

B.1

-

B
.
4

-

P
R
T
.
2

-

A

-

A

-

P
R
T
.
2

-

B.3

-

+18.800 +18.500

+18.500

TOS

TOC

TOC

8
0
0
0

PRT.1

-

PRT.1

-


	Model

